Balance Sheet

Properties: Courtyard at Angel Street - Seraphim Lane Layton, UT 84041

As of: 06/30/2023

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

ASSETS

Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Courtyards at Angel St Reserve #2

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 07/06/2023

Balance

28,180.75
245,010.70
10,004.44

283,195.89

283,195.89

2,744.95

2,744.95

40,992.00
-13.974.98
253,433.92

280,450.94

283,195.89
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Courtyard at Angel Street - Seraphim Lane Layton, UT 84041
As of: Jun 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

Operating Income &
Expense

Selected Month

% of Selected Month

Year to Month End

% of Year to Month End

Income
Association Dues 5,250.00 100.00 30,660.00 99.80
Legal Fee [ Lien 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Income
Late Fee 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.20
Total Operating Income 5,250.00 100.00 30,720.00 100.00
Expense
Property Management
Management Fee 495.00 9.43 2,745.00 8.94
Total Prupe;‘ty 495.00 9.43 2,745.00 8.94
Management
Courtyards at Angel
Street HOA
AGL - Water 2,452.51 46.71 13,975.75 4549
AGL - Insurance 816.59 15.55 4,077.91 13.27
AGL - Electricity 94.46 1.80 32815 1.07
AGL- Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 9,656.00 3143
Services
AGL- Legal Services 0.00 0.00 382.00 1.24
AGL- Reimbursement 172.00 3.28 175.00 0.57
AGL- Landscape 0.00 0.00 13,072.75 4255
Maintenance
AGL- Maintenance & 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.68
Repairs
AGL- Supplies 97.47 1.86 97 47 0.32
Total Courtyards at 3,633.03 69.20 41,975.03 136.64
Angel Street HOA
Total Operating 4,128.03 78.63 44,720.03 145.57
Expense
NOI - Net Operating 1,121.97 21.37 -14,000.03 -45.57
Income
Other Income & Expense
QOther Income
Interest on Bank 413 0.08 25.05 0.08
Accounts
Total Other Income 413 0.08 25.05 0.08
Net Other Income 413 0.08 25.05 008
Total Income 525413 100.08 30,745.05 100.08
Total Expense 4,128.03 78.63 44,720.03 145,57

Created on 07/06/2023
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Income Statement

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

N&E HGEHiS 1,126.10 2145 -13,974.98 -45.49
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