Balance Sheet

Properties: Courtyard at Angel Street - Seraphim Lane Layton, UT 84041

As of: 06/30/2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	28,180.75
Savings/Reserve Account	245,010.70
Courtyards at Angel St Reserve #2	10,004.44
Total Cash	283,195,89
TOTAL ASSETS	283,195.89
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	2,744.95
Total Liabilities	2,744.95
Capital	
Retained Earnings	40,992.00
Calculated Retained Earnings	-13,974.98
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	253,433.92
Total Capital	280,450.94
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	283,195.89

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Courtyard at Angel Street - Seraphim Lane Layton, UT 84041

As of: Jun 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Operating Income & Expense				
Income				
Association Dues	5,250.00	100.00	30,660.00	99.80
Legal Fee / Lien Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Late Fee	0.00	0.00	60.00	0.20
Total Operating Income	5,250.00	100.00	30,720.00	100.00
Expense				
Property Management				
Management Fee	495.00	9.43	2,745.00	8.94
Total Property Management	495.00	9.43	2,745.00	8.94
Courtyards at Angel Street HOA				
AGL - Water	2,452.51	46.71	13,975.75	45.49
AGL - Insurance	816.59	15.55	4,077.91	13,27
AGL - Electricity	94.46	1.80	328.15	1.07
AGL- Snow Removal Services	0.00	0.00	9,656.00	31.43
AGL- Legal Services	0.00	0.00	382.00	1.24
AGL- Reimbursement	172.00	3.28	175.00	0.57
AGL- Landscape Maintenance	0.00	0.00	13,072.75	42.55
AGL- Maintenance & Repairs	0.00	0.00	210.00	0.68
AGL- Supplies	97.47	1.86	97.47	0.32
Total Courtyards at Angel Street HOA	3,633.03	69.20	41,975.03	136.64
Total Operating Expense	4,128.03	78.63	44,720.03	145.57
NOI - Net Operating Income	1,121.97	21.37	-14,000.03	-45.57
Other Income & Expense				
Other Income				
Interest on Bank Accounts	4.13	0.08	25.05	0.08
Total Other Income	4.13	0.08	25.05	0.08
Net Other Income	4.13	0.08	25.05	0.08
Total Income	5,254.13	100.08	30,745.05	100.08
Total Expense	4,128.03	78.63	44,720.03	145.57

Income Statement

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Net Income	1,126.10	21.45	-13,974.98	-45.49